
Senate LHHS Appropriations Subcommittee 
 
Republicans 
 
Sen. Roy Blunt, Missouri, Chairman 
Ms. Stacey McBride, Chief of Staff 
stacey_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5721 
 
Sen. Thad Cochran, Mississippi 
Mr. Brad White, Chief of Staff 
brad_white@cochran.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5054 
  
Sen. Richard Shelby, Alabama 
Ms. Katie Britt, Chief of Staff 
katie_britt@shelby.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5744 
  
Sen. Lamar Alexander, Tennessee 
Mr. David Cleary, Chief of Staff 
david_cleary@alexander.senate.gov   
DC Office: (202) 224-4944 
  
Sen. Lindsey Graham, South Carolina 
Mr. Richard Perry, Chief of Staff 
Richard_Perry@lgraham.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5972 
 

Sen. Jerry Moran, Kansas 
Brennan Britton, Chief of Staff 
brennan_britton@moran.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6521 
  
Sen. Shelley Moore Capito, West Virginia 
Mr. Joel Brubaker, Chief of Staff 
joel_brubaker@capito.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6472 
  
Sen. James Lankford, Oklahoma 
Mr. Greg Slavonic, Chief of Staff 
greg_slavonic@lankford.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5754 
  
Sen. John Kennedy, Louisiana 
Mr. Preston Robinson, Chief of Staff 
Preston_robinson@kennedy.senate.gov  
DC Office: (202) 224-4623 
 
Sen. Marco Rubio, Florida 
Mr. Alberto Martinez, Chief of Staff 
alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3041 

Democrats 
 
Sen. Patty Murray, Washington, Ranking Member 
Mr. Mike Spahn, Chief of Staff 
mike_spahn@murray.senate.gov  
DC Office: (202) 224-2621 
 
Sen. Richard J. Durbin, Illinois 
Mr. Pat Souders, Chief of Staff 
pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2152 
  
Sen. Jack Reed, Rhode Island 
Mr. Neil Campbell, Chief of Staff 
Neil_Campbell@Reed.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4642 
  
Sen. Jeanne Shaheen, New Hampshire 
Ms. Maura Keefe, Chief of Staff 
maura_keefe@shaheen.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2841 
  
Sen. Jeff Merkley, Oregon 
Mr. Michael Zamore, Chief of Staff 
michael_zamore@merkley.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3753 
 

Sen. Brian Schatz, Hawaii 
Mr. Andrew Winer, Chief of Staff 
andrew_winer@schatz.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3934 
  
Sen. Tammy Baldwin, Wisconsin 
Mr. Bill Murat, Chief of Staff 
bill_murat@baldwin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5653 
  
Sen. Christopher S. Murphy, Connecticut 
Ms. Allison Herwitt, Chief of Staff 
allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4041 
  
Sen. Joe Manchin, West Virginia 
Mr. Patrick Hayes, Chief of Staff 
patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3954  

 

 

 

mailto:stacey_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov
mailto:brad_white@cochran.senate.gov
mailto:katie_britt@shelby.senate.gov
mailto:david_cleary@alexander.senate.gov
mailto:Richard_Perry@lgraham.senate.gov
mailto:brennan_britton@moran.senate.gov
mailto:joel_brubaker@capito.senate.gov
mailto:greg_slavonic@lankford.senate.gov
mailto:Preston_robinson@kennedy.senate.gov
mailto:alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov
mailto:alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov
mailto:mike_spahn@murray.senate.gov
mailto:pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov
mailto:Neil_Campbell@Reed.senate.gov
mailto:maura_keefe@shaheen.senate.gov
mailto:michael_zamore@merkley.senate.gov
mailto:andrew_winer@schatz.senate.gov
mailto:bill_murat@baldwin.senate.gov
mailto:allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov
mailto:patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov
mailto:patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov


House LHHS Appropriations Subcommittee 

Republicans  

 
Rep. Tom Cole, Oklahoma, Chairman 
Mr. Sean Murphy, Chief of Staff 
sean.murphy@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6165 

Rep. Mike Simpson, Idaho 
Mr. Lindsay Slater, Chief of Staff 
Lindsay.Slater@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5531 
 
Rep. Steve Womack, Arkansas 
Mr. Beau Walker, Chief of Staff 
beau.walker@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4301 
 
Rep. Chuck Fleischmann, Tennessee 
Mr. Jim Hippe, Chief of Staff 
jim.hippe@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3271 
 

Rep. Andy Harris, Maryland 
Mr. John Dutton, Chief of Staff 
john.dutton@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5311 
 
Rep. Martha Roby, Alabama 
Mr. Mike Albares, Legislative Director 
mike.albares@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2901 
 
Rep. Jaime Herrera Beutler, Washington 
Mr. Casey Bowman, Chief of Staff 
casey.bowman@mail.house.gov 
DC Office:  (202) 225-3536 
 
Rep. John Moolenaar, Michigan 
Mr. Ryan Tarrant, Chief of Staff 
ryan.tarrant@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3561

 
Democrats 
 
Rep. Rosa DeLauro, Connecticut, Ranking 
Member 
Ms. Beverly Pheto, Chief of Staff 
beverly.pheto@mail.house.gov 
DC Office:  (202) 225-3661 
 
Rep. Lucille Roybal-Allard, California 
Mr. Victor Castillo, Chief of Staff 
Victor.Castillo@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-1766 
 
Rep. Barbara Lee, California 
Ms. Julie Little Nickson, Chief of Staff 
julie.nickson@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2661 
 

Rep. Mark Pocan, Wisconsin 
Mr. Gleen Wavrunek, Chief of Staff 
glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2906 
 
Rep. Katherine Clark, Massachusetts 
Ms. Brooke Scannell, Chief of Staff 
brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2836 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sean.murphy@mail.house.gov
mailto:Lindsay.Slater@mail.house.gov
mailto:beau.walker@mail.house.gov
mailto:jim.hippe@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.dutton@mail.house.gov
mailto:mike.albares@mail.house.gov
mailto:casey.bowman@mail.house.gov
mailto:ryan.tarrant@mail.house.gov
mailto:beverly.pheto@mail.house.gov
mailto:Victor.Castillo@mail.house.gov
mailto:julie.nickson@mail.house.gov
mailto:glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov
mailto:glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov
mailto:brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov
mailto:brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov


Senate Appropriations Committee 

Republicans  

Sen. Thad Cochran, Mississippi, Chairman 
Mr. Brad White, Chief of Staff 
brad_white@cochran.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5054 
 
Sen. Mitch McConnell, Kentucky 
Mr. Brian McGuire, Chief of Staff, Kentucky 
brian_mcguire@mcconnell.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2541 
 
Sen. Richard Shelby, Alabama 
Ms. Katie Britt, Chief of Staff 
katie_britt@shelby.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5744 
 
Sen. Lamar Alexander, Tennessee 
Mr. David Cleary, Chief of Staff 
david_cleary@alexander.senate.gov   
DC Office: (202) 224-4944 
 
Sen. Susan Collins, Maine 
Mr. Steve Abbott, Chief of Staff 
steve_abbott@collins.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2523 
 
Sen. Lisa Murkowski, Alaska 
Mr. Michael Pawlowski, Chief of Staff 
michael_pawlowski@murkowski.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6665 
 
Sen. Lindsey Graham, South Carolina 
Mr. Richard Perry, Chief of Staff 
Richard_Perry@lgraham.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5972 
 
Sen. Roy Blunt, Missouri 
Ms. Stacey McBride, Chief of Staff 
stacey_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5721 
 

Sen. Jerry Moran, Kansas 
Brennan Britton, Chief of Staff 
brennan_britton@moran.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6521 
 
Sen. John Hoeven, North Dakota 
Mr. Ryan Bernstein, Chief of Staff 
ryan_bernstein@hoeven.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2551 
 
Sen. John Boozman, Arkansas 
Ms. Helen Tolar, Chief of Staff 
helen_tolar@boozman.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4843 
 
Sen. Shelley Moore Capito, West Virginia 
Mr. Joel Brubaker, Chief of Staff 
joel_brubaker@capito.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6472 
 
Sen. James Lankford, Oklahoma 
Mr. Greg Slavonic, Chief of Staff 
greg_slavonic@lankford.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5754 
 
Sen. Steve Daines, Montana 
Mr. Jason Thielman, Chief of Staff 
jason_thielman@daines.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2651 
 
Sen. Marco Rubio, Florida 
Mr. Alberto Martinez, Chief of Staff 
alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3041 
 
Sen. John Kennedy, Louisiana 
Mr. Preston Robinson, Chief of Staff 
preston_robinson@kennedy.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4623 

 
Democrats 
 
Sen. Patrick J. Leahy, Vermont, Ranking Member 
Mr. John Dowd, Chief of Staff 
John_Dowd@leahy.senate.gov  
DC Office: (202) 224-4242 
 

Sen. Patty Murray, Washington 
Mr. Mike Spahn, Chief of Staff 
mike_spahn@murray.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2621 
 

mailto:brad_white@cochran.senate.gov
mailto:brian_mcguire@mcconnell.senate.gov
mailto:katie_britt@shelby.senate.gov
mailto:david_cleary@alexander.senate.gov
mailto:steve_abbott@collins.senate.gov
mailto:michael_pawlowski@murkowski.senate.gov
mailto:Richard_Perry@lgraham.senate.gov
mailto:stacey_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov
mailto:brennan_britton@moran.senate.gov
mailto:ryan_bernstein@hoeven.senate.gov
mailto:helen_tolar@boozman.senate.gov
mailto:joel_brubaker@capito.senate.gov
mailto:greg_slavonic@lankford.senate.gov
mailto:jason_thielman@daines.senate.gov
mailto:alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov
mailto:alberto_martinez@rubio.senate.gov
mailto:preston_robinson@kennedy.senate.gov
mailto:John_Dowd@leahy.senate.gov
mailto:mike_spahn@murray.senate.gov


Sen. Dianne Feinstein, California 
Ms. Jennifer Duck, Chief of Staff 
j_duck@feinstein.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3841 
 
Sen. Richard J. Durbin, Illinois 
Mr. Pat Souders, Chief of Staff 
pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2152 
 
Sen. Jack Reed, Rhode Island 
Mr. Neil Campbell, Chief of Staff 
Neil_Campbell@Reed.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4642 
 
Sen. Jon Tester, Montana 
Mr. Aaron Murphy, Chief of Staff 
aaron_murphy@tester.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2644 
 
Sen. Tom Udall, New Mexico 
Ms. Bianca Ortiz Wertheim, Chief of Staff 
bianca_ortizwertheim@tomudall.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-6621 
 
Sen. Jeanne Shaheen, New Hampshire 
Ms. Maura Keefe, Chief of Staff 
maura_keefe@shaheen.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-2841 
 
Sen. Jeff Merkley, Oregon 
Mr. Michael Zamore, Chief of Staff 
michael_zamore@merkley.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3753 
 

Sen. Chris Coons, Delaware 
Mr. Adam Bramwell, Chief of Staff 
adam_bramwell@coons.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5042 
 
Sen. Brian Schatz, Hawaii 
Mr. Andrew Winer, Chief of Staff 
andrew_winer@schatz.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3934 
 
Sen. Tammy Baldwin, Wisconsin 
Mr. Bill Murat, Chief of Staff 
bill_murat@baldwin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-5653 
 
Sen. Christopher S. Murphy, Connecticut 
Ms. Allison Herwitt, Chief of Staff 
allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4041 
 
Sen. Joe Manchin, West Virginia 
Mr. Patrick Hayes, Chief of Staff 
patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-3954  
 
Sen. Chris Van Hollen, Maryland 
Ms. Karen Robb, Chief of Staff 
Karen_robb@vanhollen.senate.gov 
DC Office: (202) 224-4654 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:j_duck@feinstein.senate.gov
mailto:pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov
mailto:Neil_Campbell@Reed.senate.gov
mailto:aaron_murphy@tester.senate.gov
mailto:bianca_ortizwertheim@tomudall.senate.gov
mailto:maura_keefe@shaheen.senate.gov
mailto:michael_zamore@merkley.senate.gov
mailto:adam_bramwell@coons.senate.gov
mailto:andrew_winer@schatz.senate.gov
mailto:bill_murat@baldwin.senate.gov
mailto:allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov
mailto:patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov
mailto:patrick_hayes@manchin.senate.gov
mailto:Karen_robb@vanhollen.senate.gov
mailto:Karen_robb@vanhollen.senate.gov


House Appropriations Committee 

Republicans  

Rep. Rodney Frelinghuysen, New Jersey, 
Chairman 
Ms. Kathleen Hazlett, Chief of Staff 
kathleen.hazlett@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5034 

Rep. Hal Rogers, Kentucky 
Ms. Megan Bell, Chief of Staff 
Megan.odonnell@mail.house.gov    
DC Office: (202) 225-4601 
 
Rep. Robert B. Aderholt, Alabama 
Mr. Brian Rell, Chief of Staff 
ber@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4876 
 
Rep. Kay Granger, Texas 
Mr. Eric Wiese, Chief of Staff 
eric.wiese@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5071 
 
Rep. Mike Simpson, Idaho 
Mr. Lindsay Slater, Chief of Staff 
Lindsay.Slater@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5531 
 
Rep. John Abney Culberson, Texas 
Ms. Jamie Gahun, Chief of Staff 
Jamie.Gahun@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2571 
 
Rep. John R. Carter, Texas 
Mr. Jonas Miller, Chief of Staff 
jonas.miller@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3864 
 
Rep. Ken Calvert, California 
Mr. Dave Kennett, Chief of Staff 
dave.kennett@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-1986 
 
Rep. Tom Cole, Oklahoma 
Mr. Sean Murphy, Chief of Staff 
sean.murphy@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6165 
 

Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart, Florida 
Mr. Cesar Gonzalez, Chief of Staff 
cesar.gonzalez@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4211 
 
Rep. Charlie Dent, Pennsylvania 
Mr. Drew Kent, Chief of Staff 
drew.kent@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6411 
 
Rep. Tom Graves, Georgia 
Mr. John Donnelly, Chief of Staff 
john.donnelly@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5211 
 
Rep. Kevin Yoder, Kansas 
Mr. Dave Natonski, Chief of Staff 
dave.natonski@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2865 
 
Rep. Steve Womack, Arkansas 
Mr. Beau Walker, Chief of Staff 
beau.walker@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4301 
 
Rep. Jeff Fortenberry, Nebraska 
Mr. Reyn Archer, Chief of Staff 
reyn.archer@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4806 
 
Rep. Tom Rooney, Florida 
Ms. Jessica Moore, Chief of Staff 
jessica.moore@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5792 
 
Rep. Chuck Fleischmann, Tennessee 
Mr. Jim Hippe, Chief of Staff 
jim.hippe@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3271 
 
Rep. Jaime Herrera Beutler, Washington 
Mr. Casey Bowman, Chief of Staff 
casey.bowman@mail.house.gov 
DC Office:  (202) 225-3536 
 
 

mailto:kathleen.hazlett@mail.house.gov
mailto:Megan.odonnell@mail.house.gov
mailto:ber@mail.house.gov
mailto:eric.wiese@mail.house.gov
mailto:Lindsay.Slater@mail.house.gov
mailto:Jamie.Gahun@mail.house.gov
mailto:jonas.miller@mail.house.gov
mailto:dave.kennett@mail.house.gov
mailto:sean.murphy@mail.house.gov
mailto:cesar.gonzalez@mail.house.gov
mailto:drew.kent@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.donnelly@mail.house.gov
mailto:dave.natonski@mail.house.gov
mailto:beau.walker@mail.house.gov
mailto:reyn.archer@mail.house.gov
mailto:jessica.moore@mail.house.gov
mailto:jim.hippe@mail.house.gov
mailto:casey.bowman@mail.house.gov


Rep. David Joyce, Ohio 
Mr. Dino DiSanto, Chief of Staff 
dino.disanto@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5731 
 
Rep. David Valadao, California 
Mr. Cole Rojewski, Chief of Staff 
cole.rojewski@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4695 
 
Rep. Andy Harris, Maryland 
Mr. John Dutton, Chief of Staff 
john.dutton@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5311 
 
Rep. Martha Roby, Alabama 
Mr. Mike Albares, Legislative Director 
mike.albares@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2901 
 
Rep. Mark Amodei, Nevada 
Mr. Bruce Miller, Chief of Staff 
bruce.miller@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6155 
 
Rep. Chris Stewart, Utah 
Mr. Brian Steed, Chief of Staff 
brian.steed@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-9730 
 

Rep. David Young, Iowa 
Mr. James Carstensen, Chief of Staff 
james.carstensen@mail.house.gov  
DC Office: (202) 225-5476 
 
Rep. Evan Jenkins, West Virginia 
Mr. Patrick Howell, Chief of Staff 
patrick.howell@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3452 
 
Rep. Steven Palazzo, Mississippi 
Mr. Casey Street, Chief of Staff 
casey.street@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5772 
 
Rep. Dan Newhouse, Washington 
Ms. Carrie Meadows, Chief of Staff 
Carrie.Meadows@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5816 
 
Rep. John R. Moolenaar, Michigan 
Mr. Ryan Tarrant, Chief of Staff 
ryan.tarrant@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3561 
 
Re. Scott Taylor, Virginia 
Mr. John Thomas, Chief of Staff 
john.thomas@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4215

 
Democrats 
 
Rep. Nita Lowey, New York, Ranking Member 
Ms. Elizabeth Stanley, Chief of Staff 
elizabeth.stanley@mail.house.gov  
DC Office: (202) 225-6506 
 
Rep. Marcy Kaptur, Ohio 
Mr. Steve Katich, Chief of Staff 
steve.katich@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4146 
 
Rep. Peter J. Visclosky, Indiana 
Mr. Mark Lopez, Chief of Staff 
mark.lopez@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2461 
 
 
 

Rep. José E. Serrano, New York 
Mr. Matthew Alpert, Chief of Staff 
matthew.alpert@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4361 
 
Rep. Rosa DeLauro, Connecticut 
Ms. Beverly Pheto, Chief of Staff 
beverly.pheto@mail.house.gov 
DC Office:  (202) 225-3661 
 
Rep. David E. Price, North Carolina 
Mr. Asher Hildebrand, Chief of Staff 
asher.hildebrand@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-1784 
 
 
 

mailto:dino.disanto@mail.house.gov
mailto:cole.rojewski@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.dutton@mail.house.gov
mailto:mike.albares@mail.house.gov
mailto:bruce.miller@mail.house.gov
mailto:brian.steed@mail.house.gov
mailto:james.carstensen@mail.house.gov
mailto:patrick.howell@mail.house.gov
mailto:casey.street@mail.house.gov
mailto:Carrie.Meadows@mail.house.gov
mailto:Carrie.Meadows@mail.house.gov
mailto:ryan.tarrant@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.thomas@mail.house.gov
mailto:john.thomas@mail.house.gov
mailto:elizabeth.stanley@mail.house.gov
mailto:steve.katich@mail.house.gov
mailto:mark.lopez@mail.house.gov
mailto:matthew.alpert@mail.house.gov
mailto:beverly.pheto@mail.house.gov
mailto:asher.hildebrand@mail.house.gov


Rep. Lucille Roybal-Allard, California 
Mr. Victor Castillo, Chief of Staff 
Victor.Castillo@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-1766 
 
Rep. Sanford D. Bishop, Jr., Georgia 
Mr. Michael Reed, Chief of Staff 
michael.reed@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3631 
 
Rep. Barbara Lee, California 
Ms. Julie Little Nickson, Chief of Staff 
julie.nickson@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2661 
 
Rep. Betty McCollum, Minnesota 
Mr. Bill Harper, Chief of Staff 
Bill.Harper@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6631 
 
Rep. Tim Ryan, Ohio 
Mr. Ron Grimes, Chief of Staff 
ron.grimes@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5261 
 
Rep. C.A. Dutch Ruppersberger, Maryland 
Ms. Tara Linnehan-Oursler, Chief of Staff 
tara.oursler@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3061 
 
Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz, Florida 
Ms. Tracie Pough, Chief of Staff 
tracie.pough@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-7931 
 
Rep. Henry Cuellar, Texas 
Ms. Cynthia Gaona, Chief of Staff 
cynthia.gaona@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-1640 
 

Rep. Chellie Pingree, Maine 
Mr. Jesse Connolly, Chief of Staff 
jesse.connolly@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-6116 
 
Rep. Mike Quigley, Illinois 
Mr. Juan Hinojosa, Chief of Staff 
juan.Hinojosa@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-4061 
 
Rep. Derek Kilmer, Washington 
Mr. Jonathan Smith, Chief of Staff 
jonathan.smith@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5916 
 
Rep. Matt Cartwright, Pennsylvania 
Mr. Hunter Ridgway, Chief of Staff 
hridgway.cartwright@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-5546 
 
Rep. Grace Meng, New York 
Mr. Justin Oswald, Chief of Staff 
justin.oswald@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2601 
 
Rep. Mark Pocan, Wisconsin 
Mr. Glenn Wavrunek, Chief of Staff 
glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2906 
 
Rep. Katherine Clark, Massachusetts 
Ms. Brooke Scannell, Chief of Staff 
brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-2836 
 
Rep. Pete Aguilar, California  
Mr. Boris Medzhibovsky, Chief of Staff 
boris.medzhibovsky@mail.house.gov 
DC Office: (202) 225-3201 

 

mailto:Victor.Castillo@mail.house.gov
mailto:michael.reed@mail.house.gov
mailto:julie.nickson@mail.house.gov
mailto:Bill.Harper@mail.house.gov
mailto:ron.grimes@mail.house.gov
mailto:tara.oursler@mail.house.gov
mailto:tracie.pough@mail.house.gov
mailto:tracie.pough@mail.house.gov
mailto:cynthia.gaona@mail.house.gov
mailto:cynthia.gaona@mail.house.gov
mailto:jesse.connolly@mail.house.gov
mailto:jesse.connolly@mail.house.gov
mailto:juan.Hinojosa@mail.house.gov
mailto:jonathan.smith@mail.house.gov
mailto:jonathan.smith@mail.house.gov
mailto:hridgway.cartwright@mail.house.gov
mailto:hridgway.cartwright@mail.house.gov
mailto:justin.oswald@mail.house.gov
mailto:justin.oswald@mail.house.gov
mailto:glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov
mailto:glenn.wavrunek@mail.house.gov
mailto:brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov
mailto:brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov
mailto:boris.medzhibovsky@mail.house.gov
mailto:boris.medzhibovsky@mail.house.gov

